Bossa Nova - Durbanville

Bossa Nova Main Menu

Starters

Buffalo Wings

BBQ grilled or Spicy crumbed and deep-fried. Served with sweet chilli or sweet and sour.
Half

Full

Crumbed Mushrooms
Tartar sauce

Chicken & Avo Stack
2 Hashbrowns topped with grilled chicken, melted mozzarella, avo* and pecorino cheese

Spring Rolls

Three cheese, steak and onion
Spicy chicken and veg

Bobotie

Snails in Garlic Butter

Baby Calamari Tubes
Served with skinny fries and tartar sauce, deep-fried or pan-fried

Crispy Deep-Fried Baby Tentacles

Peri-Peri Chicken Livers
Creamy flavourful peri-peri and glazed onion livers, served on hashbrowns

Nacho's & Poppers

Plain Nachos
Half
Full

Beef Nachos
Half
Full

Chicken Nachos
Half
Full

American Pulled Pork & Jalapefo
Half
Full

Cream Cheese Poppers
Jalapefios chillies stuffed with cream cheese, crumbed and deep-fried

Sweet Poppers

Jalapefos stuffed with a mixture of pecorino, bacon, mozzarella and sweet chilli sauce, battered and deep-fried

Chicken Poppers

Jalapefios stuffed with grilled chicken, cream cheese, cheddar cheese, wrapped with bacon, battered and deep-fried

Flaming Diablo Poppers
Jalapefos stuffed with cream cheese, onion marmalades, bacon, battered and deep-fried

R47.00
R86.00

R46.00

R49.00

R39.00
R33.00
R35.00

R43.00

R48.00

R28.00

R44.00
R69.00

R52.00
R85.00

R45.00
R79.00

R46.00

R80.00

R42.00

R46.00

R49.00

R48.00



Salads

All salad leaves glazed with our house vinaigrette

Greek

Cos lettuce with feta, rosa tomatoes, peppers, black olives and sweet red onions
Half

Full

Add avo* to your Greek salad

Chicken & Roast Vegetable

Cos lettuce layered with roasted tomatoes, butternut, baby onions, peppers, baby marrow, then finished off with
flame grilled chicken and baked feta

Bossa Caesar

Cos lettuce layered with feta, crispy bacon, avo* and grilled chicken with a classic Caesar dressing. Topped with a
poached egg and pecorino cheese

Smoked Chicken & Avo*

Smoked chicken, crispy bacon, rosa tomatoes, roasted cashew nuts, feta and avo*. Tossed with cos lettuce and
served with honey mustard dressing, topped with crispy noodles

Rump & Rocket

Flame grilled AAA grade rump, avo, toasted almonds and a creamy basil pesto dressing on a mixture of cos lettuce
and wild rocket

Avo* - Seasonal

Rappa's & Rolls

Bossa Meltz

Freshly baked flat bread with char-grilled house relish, melted mozzarella and your choice of topping. Stacked on
crispy fries and topped with fresh avo.

Grilled chicken, mushroom, chorizo, roasted peppers & smoked paprika mayo

Smoked roasted pork & sweet mild mustard sauce

Flaked pork shoulder & chipotle mayo

Whole-Wheat Wraps

Served with house salad, skinny fries and your choice of filling

Crumbed chicken strips, grilled pineapple, feta & sweet chilli sauce
Grilled chicken, bacon, pecorino cheese & avo* with Caesar dressing
Grilled chicken, feta and avo* with creamy basil pesto dressing

Grilled beef, smoked paprika mayo, sliced mozzarella & feta cheese
Grilled chicken in a North African harissa paste, rocket, tzatziki & avo*
American pulled pork Caesar dressing, cos lettuce, avo & pecorino cheese

Ciabatta's

Served with skinny fries and battered onion rings

Roast sirloin, caper aioli, mustard, onion marmalade & pecorino cheese
Grilled chicken, bacon, sliced cheddar, honey mustard mayo & avo*

Beef Prego on a Open Ciabatta

2009 A grade steak done in a Portuguese prego sauce on a open ciabatta, lettuce, tomato & 2 slices of cheddar.
Served with skinny fries and battered onion rings

Seafood
Served with a choice of handcut chips, rice, baked potato, mash or Greek side salad, except*

Hake
Golden brown pan-fried hake fillet
Hake

R32.00
R48.00
R10.00

R69.00

R72.00

R70.00

R78.00

R72.00
R75.00
R69.00

R66.00
R69.00
R68.00
R72.00
R70.00
R69.00

R82.00
R76.00

R80.00

R49.00



Full

Slimmer's Hake*

Half hake grilled and served with a house side salad and baked potato

Baby Calamari Tubes
Deep-fried or Grilled

Slimmers: Pan-fried in lemon & parsley butter, served with house salad & baked potato*

Trio Baby Calamari

Portion of deep-fried, pan-fried and spicy deep-fried

Platter for One*

Hake, baby calamari tubes, 6 prince prawns, crispy tentacles served with Bossa rice and skinny fries

Hake & Baby Calamari Tubes

12 Prince Prawns

Pizzas

R69.00

R65.00

R89.00
R92.00

R89.00

R120.00

R90.00

R125.00

All our pizzas are thin base rectangular with tomato and mozzarealla, except*. Free garlic and chillies with every pizza. We don't swop

toppings.

Garlic, Herb & Tzatziki
Garlic, Feta & Tzatziki
Garlic, Mozzarella

Waltz
Mozzarella and Italian herbs

Macarena
Fresh spinach, feta, mushrooms and avo*

Hawaiian Hula
Ham and pineapple

Swing
Ham and mushrooms

Cha Cha
Bacon, salami, chorizo, feta and red onions

Bunny Hop
Ham, bacon and pineapple

Two-Step
Bacon, fresh spinach, feta and garlic

Quick Step

Bacon, banana, garlic, pineapple and peppadews

Tap Tap
Bacon, feta and avo*

Tango
Bacon, ham and salami

Flamenco

Sweet and sour sliced chicken, bacon, banana and avo*

Twist

Sliced chicken, bacon, mushroom and toasted onions

Rumba

R32.00

R38.00

R40.00

R49.00

R69.00

R62.00

R65.00

R79.00

R73.00

R70.00

R72.00

R74.00

R75.00

R76.00

R79.00

R78.00



Chicken mayo, bacon, pineapple and feta

Lapdance
Sweet chilli sliced chicken, pineapple, peppers and mushrooms

Foxtrot
BBQ deboned pork ribs, mushrooms, peppadews, olives and avo*

Samba
Salami, peppadews, feta and avo*

Fandango

BBQ mince, bacon, toasted onions, garlic roasted peppers and mushrooms, topped with sweet chilli sauce and

pecorino cheese after cooking

Nacho Libre*

Mexican salsa, bbg mince, bacon, toasted onios, nacho chips, guacamole, mozzarella and cheddar

Custom Build for your Tastebuds

Prices per ingredient added to any pizza

Toasted onions, fresh tomato, banana, red peppers

Asparagus, pineapple, olives, spinach, peppadews, jalapefio

Avo*, ham, bacon, salami, mushrooms, chicken, bbg mince, chorizo
Mozzarella cheddar, feta, tzatziki

Wild Rocket available for any Pizza
For extra

XXL Burgers
Served with handcut chips and battered onion rings, on a toasted sesame roll

For The Ladies
Deduct R20 from additional price and you will receive a single chicken fillet of beef patty

Saucy Beef
Topped with one or a combination of Bossa sauces

Cheezy or Bacon Beef
Topped with sliced cheese or grilled bacon with any one or a combination of Bossa sauces

Cheezy Rockstar
Double patty and double sliced cheese, double the size, double the flavour

Bad Ass Baconator
Double bacon, double cheese

Boom Boom
Mixture of cheese, bacon and toasted onions

Good Morning Sunshine
Sliced cheese and bacon with a choice of egg or avo*

Dooby
Sliced cheese, pineapple ring and mushroom sauce

Funny Monkey
Sliced cheese, toasted onions, mushrooms and monkey gland sauce

Dead Elvis
Double sliced cheese, bacon, hashbrown and avo*

Mexican Bandito
Sliced cheese, Mexican salsa, grilled jalapefio, chipotle mayo and avo

Saucy Chicken

R75.00

R90.00

R79.00

R95.00

R92.00

R9.00

R10.00
R15.00
R20.00

R8.00

R665.00

R70.00

R72.00

R78.00

R77.00

R78.00

R78.00

R72.00

R79.00

R79.00

R64.00



2 x BBQ grilled or crumbed chicken fillets with house mayo topped with one or a combination of Bossa sauce

Cheezy or Bacon Chicken R68.00
Topped with grilled bacon and any one or a combination of Bossa sauces

Mamma Gloria R72.00
2 BBQ grilled chicken fillets, hashbrown, pineapple ring, sliced cheese and bacon

Diva Delicious R76.00
Portuguese spiced, corn flake crusted chicken breast, topped with double sliced cheese and sweet and sour mayo

Devastator (Excluded from any discounts) R100.00
3 x 1009 Beef patties, 3 x slices bacon, 3 x slices cheese and mushroom sauce

Mamma & Pappa's R94.00
A combination of 1 beef and 1 chicken and a cheezy burger sauce of your choice of on each

Fifty-Fifty

Served with handcut chips or house side salad, except*

Half Plain Nachos and Cream Cheese Poppers* R82.00
Crumbed Chicken Strips & Baby Calamari R99.00
Half Chicken Nachos & Buffalo Wings R89.00
Buffalo Wings & 300g BBQ Pork Ribs R105.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu & Baby Calamari R99.00
3009 BBQ Pork Ribs & Crumbed Chicken Strips R105.00
300g BBQ Pork Ribs & Baby Calamari R110.00
Crumbed Chicken Strips & Half Plain Nachos R89.00

28 Day AAA Matured Steak (Grills)

Choice of handcut chips, rice, baked potato, mash, mielie pap and smoor or a green side salad and accompanied with battered onion rings
and daily veggies.

Sirloin

200g R95.00
3009 R122.00
Rump

2009 R95.00
3009 R122.00
Fillet

2009 SQ

3009 SQ

Add any Deluxe or Bossa sauce to your choice of the above steaks except*

Deluxe or Bossa Sauces
Add any Deluxe or Bossa sauce to your choice of the above steaks except*

Bossa Sauces R19.00
Cheese, Monkey Gland, Mushroom, Peri-Peri, Creamy Blue Cheese, Madagascan Pepper Sauce

Cheezy Mushroom R22.00
Sliced cheddar and mushroom sauce



Bacon Blue R29.00
Creamy blue cheese sauce, topped with crispy bacon and avo*

Monkey Master R23.00
Sliced cheddar and topped with toasted onions and mushrooms done in monkey gland sauce

Pepper Galore R26.00
Creamy Madagascan pepper sauce topped with pan-fried mushrooms and pecorino cheese

Executive Mushroom R24.00
Creamy mushroom sauce topped with pan-fried mushrooms

Sweet Brie R26.00
Brie cheese topped with preserved green fig slices

Director's Choice R27.00
Brie cheese, crispy bacon, caramelised onions and pan-fried mushrooms

Grandeé* R30.00

Fillet or Sirloin only. Stuffed with jalapefo chillis and cheddar cheese served under mushroom sauce, topped with pan-
fried mushrooms and pecorino cheese

Surf & Turf R40.00
Cheezy mushroom sauce with a portion of deep-fried baby calamari tubes

Big Boy Steaks (Grills)

600g T-Bone R155.00

4009 Rump R135.00
Topped with creamy mushroom sauce, crispy bacon and pan-fried mushrooms

400g Sirloin R130.00
Topped with Madagascan pepper sauce and pan-fried garlic mushrooms

Ribs (Grills)

BBQ Pork Ribs or BBQ Beef Ribs
Grilled and basted with Bossa's original BBQ sauce, served with handcut chips, deep-fried onion rings and daily
veggies

3009 R79.00
600g R115.00
Schnitzels

Lightly crumbed and pan-fried, served with daily veggies and a choice of handcut chips, baked potato, mash or a green side salad

Beef or Chicken

Topped with one or a combination of Bossa sauce R80.00
Topped with sliced cheese and any one of combination of Bossa sauces R84.00
Topped with Madagascan pepper sauce and pan-fried garlic mushrooms R89.00

Complimentary glass of Du Toitskloof Red or Sauvignon Blanc or 300ml Carling Draught with any Schnitzel

Soul Food

8009 Eisbein R99.00
Served with sauerkraut and handcut chips or fluffy mash

Pork Chops R85.00



2 Succulent pork loin chops, pan-fried or crumbed and deep-fried. Served with handcut chips or fluffy mash

Oxtail
Succulent on the bone, glazed and slow cooked for 8 hours in house made red wine stock, served with fluffy mash or
rice

Steak, Egg & Chips
2 Fried eggs and a 200g bbq basted sirloin, accompanied by skinny fries and large battered onion rings

Deboned Smoked Kassler Neck
2 Smoked kassler neck cutlets pan-fried, served with daily veggies and honey mustard mash

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Slow roasted pork shoulder, flaked and stacked on a toasted ciabatta, served with hand cut chips and battered onion
rings

Chicken

Choice of handcut chips, rice, baked potato, mash, mielie pap and smoor or a house side salad, except*

Spanish Chicken
Grilled chicken breast topped with smoked paprika mayo, wild rocket, roasted tomatoes and pecorino shavings

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Thinly sliced ham and cheese enveloped in cornflake crusted chicken fillets, topped with creamy mushroom sauce

Chicken Slimmers*
2 Flame-grilled lemon and herb chicken breasts, served with a Greek side salad and baked potato

Chicken Tower
Layers of grilled chicken breasts, ham and melted cheddar, topped with mushroom sauce

Chicken Strip Basket*
200g Crumbed chicken strips, served with skinny fries, cheese sauce and sweet chilli or sweet and sour sauce

Desserts
Please pretend its your birthday!!!!

Ice and Chocolate Sauce
Waffle and Ice Cream

Malva Pudding & Ice Cream
Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream

Chocolate Bar-One Cheese Cake

Corkage

Per 750ml Bottle

Menu last updated: 2014-07-07

26 Wellington Road,Durbanville,,
021 979 1031

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time.
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

R125.00

R99.00

R89.00

R84.00

R76.00

R89.00

R79.00

R82.00

R69.00

R29.00
R30.00
R39.00
R42.00

R45.00

R25.00
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