Bossa Nova - Durbanville

Bossa Nova Main Menu

Starters

Buffalo Wings	
BBQ grilled or Spicy crumbed and deep-fried. Served with sweet chilli or sweet and sour. Half Full	R47.00 R86.00
Crumbed Mushrooms Tartar sauce	R46.00
Chicken & Avo Stack 2 Hashbrowns topped with grilled chicken, melted mozzarella, avo* and pecorino cheese	R49.00
Spring Rolls Three cheese, steak and onion Spicy chicken and veg Bobotie	R39.00 R33.00 R35.00
Snails in Garlic Butter	R43.00
Baby Calamari Tubes Served with skinny fries and tartar sauce, deep-fried or pan-fried	R48.00
Crispy Deep-Fried Baby Tentacles	R28.00
Peri-Peri Chicken Livers Creamy flavourful peri-peri and glazed onion livers, served on hashbrowns	
Nacho's & Poppers	
Plain Nachos Half Full	R44.00 R69.00
Beef Nachos Half Full	R52.00 R85.00
Chicken Nachos Half Full	R45.00 R79.00
American Pulled Pork & Jalapeño Half Full	R46.00 R80.00
Cream Cheese Poppers Jalapeños chillies stuffed with cream cheese, crumbed and deep-fried	R42.00
Sweet Poppers Jalapeños stuffed with a mixture of pecorino, bacon, mozzarella and sweet chilli sauce, battered and deep-fried	R46.00
Chicken Poppers Jalapeños stuffed with grilled chicken, cream cheese, cheddar cheese, wrapped with bacon, battered and deep-fried	R49.00
Flaming Diablo Poppers Jalapeños stuffed with cream cheese, onion marmalades, bacon, battered and deep-fried	R48.00

Salads

All salad leaves glazed with our house vinaigrette

_			
	r۵	_	v

Cos lettuce with feta, rosa tomatoes, peppers, black olives and sweet red onions	
Half	R32.00
Full	R48.00
Add avo* to your Greek salad	R10.00

Chicken & Roast Vegetable R69.00

Cos lettuce layered with roasted tomatoes, butternut, baby onions, peppers, baby marrow, then finished off with flame grilled chicken and baked feta

Bossa Caesar R72.00

Cos lettuce layered with feta, crispy bacon, avo* and grilled chicken with a classic Caesar dressing. Topped with a poached egg and pecorino cheese

Smoked Chicken & Avo*

Smoked chicken, crispy bacon, rosa tomatoes, roasted cashew nuts, feta and avo*. Tossed with cos lettuce and served with honey mustard dressing, topped with crispy noodles

Rump & Rocket R78.00

Flame grilled AAA grade rump, avo, toasted almonds and a creamy basil pesto dressing on a mixture of cos lettuce and wild rocket

Avo* - Seasonal

Rappa's & Rolls

Bossa Meltz

Freshly baked flat bread with char-grilled house relish, melted mozzarella and your choice of topping. Stacked on crispy fries and topped with fresh avo.

Grilled chicken, mushroom, chorizo, roasted penners & smoked paprika mayo.

Grilled chicken, mushroom, chorizo, roasted peppers & smoked paprika mayo	R72.00
Smoked roasted pork & sweet mild mustard sauce	R75.00
Flaked pork shoulder & chipotle mayo	R69.00

Whole-Wheat Wraps

Served with house salad, skinny fries and your choice of filling

Crumbed chicken strips, grilled pineapple, feta & sweet chilli sauce

Grilled chicken, bacon, pecorino cheese & avo* with Caesar dressing

Grilled chicken, feta and avo* with creamy basil pesto dressing

Grilled beef, smoked paprika mayo, sliced mozzarella & feta cheese

Grilled chicken in a North African harissa paste, rocket, tzatziki & avo*

American pulled pork Caesar dressing, cos lettuce, avo & pecorino cheese

R66.00

R69.00

Ciabatta's

Served with skinny fries and battered onion rings Roast sirloin, caper aioli, mustard, onion marmalade & pecorino cheese

Grilled chicken, bacon, sliced cheddar, honey mustard mayo & avo*

R82.00

Beef Prego on a Open Ciabatta R80.00

200g A grade steak done in a Portuguese prego sauce on a open ciabatta, lettuce, tomato & 2 slices of cheddar. Served with skinny fries and battered onion rings

Seafood

Served with a choice of handcut chips, rice, baked potato, mash or Greek side salad, except*

Hake

Golden brown pan-fried hake fillet

Hake R49.00

Full	R69.00
Slimmer's Hake*	R65.00
Half hake grilled and served with a house side salad and baked potato	
Baby Calamari Tubes Deep-fried or Grilled Slimmers: Pan-fried in lemon & parsley butter, served with house salad & baked potato*	R89.00 R92.00
Trio Baby Calamari Portion of deep-fried, pan-fried and spicy deep-fried	R89.00
Platter for One* Hake, baby calamari tubes, 6 prince prawns, crispy tentacles served with Bossa rice and skinny fries	R120.00
Hake & Baby Calamari Tubes	R90.00
12 Prince Prawns	R125.00
Pizzas All our pizzas are thin base rectangular with tomato and mozzarealla, except*. Free garlic and chillies with every pizza. We toppings.	don't swop
Garlic, Herb & Tzatziki	R32.00
Garlic, Feta & Tzatziki	R38.00
Garlic, Mozzarella	R40.00
Waltz Mozzarella and Italian herbs	R49.00
Macarena Fresh spinach, feta, mushrooms and avo*	R69.00
Hawaiian Hula Ham and pineapple	R62.00
Swing Ham and mushrooms	R65.00
Cha Cha Bacon, salami, chorizo, feta and red onions	R79.00
Bunny Hop Ham, bacon and pineapple	R73.00
Two-Step Bacon, fresh spinach, feta and garlic	R70.00
Quick Step Bacon, banana, garlic, pineapple and peppadews	R72.00
Tap Tap Bacon, feta and avo*	R74.00
Tango Bacon, ham and salami	R75.00
Flamenco Sweet and sour sliced chicken, bacon, banana and avo*	R76.00
Twist Sliced chicken, bacon, mushroom and toasted onions	R79.00
Rumba	R78.00

Chicken mayo, bacon, pineapple and feta	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

Lapdance Sweet chilli sliced chicken, pineapple, peppers and mushrooms	R75.00
Foxtrot BBQ deboned pork ribs, mushrooms, peppadews, olives and avo*	R90.00
Samba Salami, peppadews, feta and avo*	R79.00
Fandango BBQ mince, bacon, toasted onions, garlic roasted peppers and mushrooms, topped with sweet chilli sauce and pecorino cheese after cooking	R95.00
Nacho Libre* Mexican salsa, bbq mince, bacon, toasted onios, nacho chips, guacamole, mozzarella and cheddar	R92.00
Custom Build for your Tastebuds Prices per ingredient added to any pizza Toasted onions, fresh tomato, banana, red peppers Asparagus, pineapple, olives, spinach, peppadews, jalapeño Avo*, ham, bacon, salami, mushrooms, chicken, bbq mince, chorizo Mozzarella cheddar, feta, tzatziki	R9.00 R10.00 R15.00 R20.00
Wild Rocket available for any Pizza For extra	R8.00
XXL Burgers Served with handcut chips and battered onion rings, on a toasted sesame roll	
For The Ladies Deduct R20 from additional price and you will receive a single chicken fillet of beef patty	
Saucy Beef Topped with one or a combination of Bossa sauces	R665.00
Cheezy or Bacon Beef Topped with sliced cheese or grilled bacon with any one or a combination of Bossa sauces	R70.00
Cheezy Rockstar Double patty and double sliced cheese, double the size, double the flavour	R72.00
Bad Ass Baconator Double bacon, double cheese	R78.00
Boom Boom Mixture of cheese, bacon and toasted onions	R77.00
Good Morning Sunshine Sliced cheese and bacon with a choice of egg or avo*	R78.00
Dooby Sliced cheese, pineapple ring and mushroom sauce	R78.00
Funny Monkey Sliced cheese, toasted onions, mushrooms and monkey gland sauce	R72.00
Dead Elvis Double sliced cheese, bacon, hashbrown and avo*	R79.00
Mexican Bandito Sliced cheese, Mexican salsa, grilled jalapeño, chipotle mayo and avo	R79.00
Saucy Chicken	

2 x BBQ grilled or crumbed chicken fillets with house mayo topped with one or a combination of Bossa sauce	
Cheezy or Bacon Chicken	R68.00
Topped with grilled bacon and any one or a combination of Bossa sauces	
Mamma Gloria 2 BBQ grilled chicken fillets, hashbrown, pineapple ring, sliced cheese and bacon	R72.00
Diva Delicious	R76.00
Portuguese spiced, corn flake crusted chicken breast, topped with double sliced cheese and sweet and sour mayo	
Devastator (Excluded from any discounts) B x 100g Beef patties, 3 x slices bacon, 3 x slices cheese and mushroom sauce	R100.00
Mamma & Pappa's	R94.00
A combination of 1 beef and 1 chicken and a cheezy burger sauce of your choice of on each	1134.00
Fifty-Fifty Served with handcut chips or house side salad, except*	
lalf Plain Nachos and Cream Cheese Poppers*	R82.00
Crumbed Chicken Strips & Baby Calamari	R99.00
Half Chicken Nachos & Buffalo Wings	R89.00
Buffalo Wings & 300g BBQ Pork Ribs	R105.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu & Baby Calamari	R99.00
800g BBQ Pork Ribs & Crumbed Chicken Strips	R105.00
800g BBQ Pork Ribs & Baby Calamari	R110.00
Crumbed Chicken Strips & Half Plain Nachos	R89.00
28 Day AAA Matured Steak (Grills)	
Choice of handcut chips, rice, baked potato, mash, mielie pap and smoor or a green side salad and accompanied with b and daily veggies.	attered onion ring
Sirloin	
200g 800g	R95.00 R122.00
Rump	1122100
200g	R95.00
300g	R122.00
Fillet 200g	SQ
000g	SQ
dd any Deluxe or Bossa sauce to your choice of the above steaks except*	
Deluxe or Bossa Sauces	
add any Deluxe or Bossa sauce to your choice of the above steaks except*	
Bossa Sauces Cheese, Monkey Gland, Mushroom, Peri-Peri, Creamy Blue Cheese, Madagascan Pepper Sauce	R19.00
Cheezy Mushroom	R22.00
Slicad shaddar and mushroom sauce	

Sliced cheddar and mushroom sauce

Bacon Blue Creamy blue cheese sauce, topped with crispy bacon and avo*	R29.00
Monkey Master Sliced cheddar and topped with toasted onions and mushrooms done in monkey gland sauce	R23.00
Pepper Galore Creamy Madagascan pepper sauce topped with pan-fried mushrooms and pecorino cheese	R26.00
Executive Mushroom Creamy mushroom sauce topped with pan-fried mushrooms	R24.00
Sweet Brie Brie cheese topped with preserved green fig slices	R26.00
Director's Choice Brie cheese, crispy bacon, caramelised onions and pan-fried mushrooms	R27.00
Grandè* Fillet or Sirloin only. Stuffed with jalapeño chillis and cheddar cheese served under mushroom sauce, topped with panfried mushrooms and pecorino cheese	R30.00
Surf & Turf Cheezy mushroom sauce with a portion of deep-fried baby calamari tubes	R40.00
Big Boy Steaks (Grills)	
600g T-Bone	R155.00
400g Rump Topped with creamy mushroom sauce, crispy bacon and pan-fried mushrooms	R135.00
400g Sirloin Topped with Madagascan pepper sauce and pan-fried garlic mushrooms	R130.00
Ribs (Grills)	
BBQ Pork Ribs or BBQ Beef Ribs Grilled and basted with Bossa's original BBQ sauce, served with handcut chips, deep-fried onion rings and daily veggies	
300g 600g	R79.00 R115.00
Schnitzels Lightly crumbed and pan-fried, served with daily veggies and a choice of handcut chips, baked potato, mash or a green s	ide salad
Beef or Chicken Topped with one or a combination of Bossa sauce Topped with sliced cheese and any one of combination of Bossa sauces Topped with Madagascan pepper sauce and pan-fried garlic mushrooms	R80.00 R84.00 R89.00
Complimentary glass of Du Toitskloof Red or Sauvignon Blanc or 300ml Carling Draught with any Schnitzel	
<u>Soul Food</u>	
800g Eisbein Served with sauerkraut and handcut chips or fluffy mash	R99.00
Pork Chops	R85.00

2 Succulent pork loin chops, pan-fried or crumbed and deep-fried. Served with handcut chips or fluffy mash	
Oxtail Succulent on the bone, glazed and slow cooked for 8 hours in house made red wine stock, served with fluffy mash or rice	R125.00
Steak, Egg & Chips 2 Fried eggs and a 200g bbq basted sirloin, accompanied by skinny fries and large battered onion rings	R99.00
Deboned Smoked Kassler Neck 2 Smoked kassler neck cutlets pan-fried, served with daily veggies and honey mustard mash	R89.00
Pulled Pork Sandwich Slow roasted pork shoulder, flaked and stacked on a toasted ciabatta, served with hand cut chips and battered onion rings	R84.00
<u>Chicken</u> Choice of handcut chips, rice, baked potato, mash, mielie pap and smoor or a house side salad, except*	
Spanish Chicken Grilled chicken breast topped with smoked paprika mayo, wild rocket, roasted tomatoes and pecorino shavings	R76.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu Thinly sliced ham and cheese enveloped in cornflake crusted chicken fillets, topped with creamy mushroom sauce	R89.00
Chicken Slimmers* 2 Flame-grilled lemon and herb chicken breasts, served with a Greek side salad and baked potato	R79.00
Chicken Tower Layers of grilled chicken breasts, ham and melted cheddar, topped with mushroom sauce	R82.00
Chicken Strip Basket* 200g Crumbed chicken strips, served with skinny fries, cheese sauce and sweet chilli or sweet and sour sauce	R69.00
Desserts Please pretend its your birthday!!!!	
ce and Chocolate Sauce	R29.00
Waffle and Ice Cream	R30.00
Malva Pudding & Ice Cream	R39.00
Chocolate Brownie & Ice Cream	R42.00
Chocolate Bar-One Cheese Cake	R45.00
<u>Corkage</u>	
Per 750ml Bottle	R25.00

Menu last updated: 2014-07-07

